
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
3

777
43
44
22
26
23
10
19
83
75
98
37
42
67
13
4

Name
Luiz Cerciari
Douglas Figueiredo
Ademilson Peixer
Joelsu da Silva
Alex Schultz
Igor Ernica
Ives Moraes
Antonio Carlos Franzen
Douglas Pecoraro
Christian Cerciari
Fabricio de Castro
Daniel Silingardi Lopes
Juninho Garcia
Victor Villaverde
Marcos Senra
Gabriel Peralta
Diego Guimaraes

Class

P

P

AAA

AAA

P

AAA

P

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

P

PA

Model

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Triumph Daytona 675

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Yamaha R6

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Yamaha R6

Laps
20
9

18
19
11
19
13
16
15
9

11
12
20
17
7
9

13

Best Tm
1:07.558
1:07.948
1:08.057
1:08.269
1:08.723
1:09.054
1:10.372
1:10.394
1:10.737
1:12.144
1:12.492
1:12.650
1:13.672
1:13.739
1:13.852
1:14.283
1:14.632

Diff

0.390
0.499
0.711
1.165
1.496
2.814
2.836
3.179
4.586
4.934
5.092
6.114
6.181
6.294
6.725
7.074

In Lap
20
3

17
13
9

18
11
16
14
8
3
6
8

13
5
3

13

Best Speed
162,953
162,018
161,759
161,256
160,191
159,423
156,437
156,388
155,630
152,595
151,862
151,532
149,430
149,294
149,066
148,201
147,508

Equipe

Cerciari Racing School

Bordsak

Moto 3

Paulinho Super Bikes

Schultz Racing Team

Go Moto / Paulinho SBK

Motom

Fast Brothers Team

Bikes Wash Racing

Cerciari Racing School

BH Racing

Serra Racing

Motor e Cia Racing Team

Racing 360

Schultz Racing Team

BH Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 9a ETAPA
600cc SuperSport

2o. TREINO LIVRE - 600cc SS

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 16:10:31

AUT INTERNACIONA ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km

08/11/2013 16:10


